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Men / 8 / 11 yrs,12 yrs
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 304.050 51.950 52.000 50.550 47.950 50.650 50.950
11 2 1 1 1

405 Jaden Bottarini 13.500 13.550 11.30012.850 12.40013.200
805 Wade Nelson 12.850 11.600 11.20011.900 12.40011.550
402 Vahe Petrosyan 12.800 13.200 12.75013.100 13.25013.100
403 Toma Murakawa 12.800 13.650 12.70012.700 12.90012.800

2 Team NC NC 300.850 51.100 53.300 49.000 47.700 50.050 49.700
22 1 2 2 2

186 Preston Ngai 13.400 14.650 11.80012.800 12.10012.500
976 Branden Dao 12.800 13.700 11.25012.900 12.75012.650
776 Finn Grenstam 12.800 12.300 11.60011.550 12.45011.950
542 Emilio Bracken Serra 12.100 12.650 13.05011.750 12.40012.950

3 Team AZ AZ 281.000 49.550 45.100 46.600 47.100 45.700 46.950
33 4 3 4 4

656 Maxwell Odden 12.750 14.100 13.20013.050 12.45012.800
270 Rex Kerby 12.450 11.400 11.30011.050 11.40012.200
94 Isaac Erickson 12.400 7.000 11.20010.950 11.20010.300
95 Talon Heafey 11.950 12.600 11.40011.550 11.90010.400

4 Team NV NV 278.550 47.300 47.700 44.150 44.800 46.650 47.950
44 3 4 3 3

442 Lorenzo Diaz 12.350 11.750 11.30011.450 12.20011.150
561 Niko Greenly 12.200 11.400 11.25011.900 11.95011.800
493 Tyler Burgess 11.600 12.300 11.25010.150 12.55012.000
293 Adam Auerbach 11.150 12.250 11.00010.650 11.25011.700
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